GARDENA ULTIMATE
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
LANDSCAPE LIGHT | POWER-CCT ADJUSTABLE
The GARDENA ULTIMATE fixture combines high performance and durability with a die-cast
housing and IP65 rating. It delivers uniform lighting for landscape and accent applications.
With switchable CCT and power it offers versatile customization. Ideal for both residential
and commercial projects. Built to withstand tough conditions for long-term reliability.
Application: Landscape, Architectural, Deck & patio, Pools & Security

Integrated
Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
GARDENA ULTIMATE
AE-OD-GA -25W -CA -TCP -
AE-OD-GA
ERALUX GARDENA
ULTIMATE
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
-25W
Power Switch able
15W/20W/25W
-CA
120-277/347V
-TCP
CCT Selectable
3000/4000/5000K
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
Fixture Family Power Input Voltage CCT Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/25/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
LANDSCAPE LIGHT | POWER-CCT ADJUSTABLE
DIMENSIONS
AE-OD-GA-25W-CA-TCP-XX
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
NOTES • Wall & ground mount both are provided as a package in one single SKU
• Integrated photocell ; can be turned on/off easily on field upon your request.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/25/2025
INSTALLATION OPTIONS
Surface/ Wall Mount Description
• ø4-1/2” Round wall plate
• Single fixture mounting hole
• Bronze/Black finish
Ground Mount Description
• 1-1/2” x 6-3/4” Ground spike with
feed-through hole for wiring
• ½” NPS Threaded Hubs
• Bronze/Black finish
MOUNTING OPTIONS
GARDENA ULTIMATE
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
LANDSCAPE LIGHT | POWER-CCT  ADJUSTABLE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/25/2025
LUMEN ESTIMATE
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 40000K 5000K
70CRI 1 1.02 1.03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS
INTENSITY
Zone Lumens % Fixture 60°
Wattage 25W
0-20
973.49 32
Distribution 60°
0-30
1708.4 56.2
0-40
2104.22 69.2